
Ed Tech Parent Series 
New Parent- Focused Ed Tech Series ( Open to educa tors and parents) 
SDCOE Ed Tech is launching a new series aimed at support ing families. 

Topics will include: 
Ar t i f icia l Intel l igence in Educa t ion 
AI Deepfa kes 
Recognizing and Avoiding Online Scams 
And more relevant, t imely topics 

These sessions are designed to help parents become confident digita l 
par tners in their children’s lear ning jour ney. 

 

 
Courses in Series 

 
 
 

AI & Deepfakes: What Are They? 
Tues. Sept. 23 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

Online Scams and Info Security: What 
Families Need to Know 

Tues. Oct. 28 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

When Gaming Takes Over 
Mon. Nov. 3 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

Technology Addiction 
Tues. Nov. 18 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

The Dark Side of Tech (Digital Detox) 
Tues. Dec. 2 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

Understanding Cyber Envy 
Tues. Jan. 27 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

Info Security and Passwords 
Tues. March 10 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

Popular Apps – What Are They and 
Should Your Child Use Them? 

Wed. April 15 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

 
 

Details: 

All session are virtual. 
Zoom link will be sent 
out day of the event. 
To sign up, please click 
here. 
Sessions will not 
discuss specific district 
policies. 

 
*Descriptions on the sign-up form. San Diego County Office of Education Ed Tech 

Contacts: 
 

Alicia Gallegos-Butters, Ed.D. 
abutters@sdcoe.net / 858-298-2133 



Serie de Cursos de Ed Tech Para Padres 
Nueva seria de educación técnica “Ed Tech” para padres (abierta a maestros y padres) 
SDCOE Ed Tech lanza una nueva serie dirigida a apoyar a las familias.  

Temas incluidos: 
• La intel igencia art i f ic ia l  ( IA)  en la  educación  
• Los deepfakes (imágenes falsas) de IA  
• Cómo reconocer y evitar  las estafas en l ínea  
• y más temas relevantes y de actualidad 

Sesiones diseñadas para ayudar a los padres de familia a convertirse en 
aliados digitales de confianza en el  trayecto de aprendizaje de sus hi jos. 

 

 
 

Cursos de la Serie 
 
 
 

 
IA y Deepfakes: ¿Qué Son? 

• Martes, 23 de sep. 

Las Estafas en Línea y la Seguridad de 
la Información: Lo que las Familias 
Deben Saber 

• Martes, 28 de oct. 

Cuando el Juego se Vuelve Excesivo 
• Lunes, 3 de nov. 

La Adicción a la Tecnología 
• Martes, 18 de nov. 

El Lado Oscuro de la Tecnología 
(Desintoxicación Digital) 

• Martes, 2 de dic.  

Entendiendo la Envidia Digital 
• Martes, 27 de ene. 

La Seguridad de la Información y las 
Contraseñas  

• Martes, 10 de mar. 

Aplicaciones Populares: ¿Qué Son y las 
Debería de Usar su Hijo? 

• Miércoles, 15 de abr. 
 

*descripciones en la forma de registro.  
 

 
 

     

Detalles: 
 

• Todas las sesiones son 
virtuales de 4 a 5 p.m.  

• El enlace de Zoom será 
enviado el día del evento. 

• Todas las sesiones tendrán 
subtítulos en español.  

• Presione aquí para registrarse.  
• No se discutirán las políticas 

específicas de los distritos 
durante las sesiones. 

 
 
 

Oficina de Educación del Condado de San Diego 
Contacto de Ed Tech: 

Alicia Gallegos-Butters, Ed.D.  
abutters@sdcoe.net / 858-298-2133 

https://forms.gle/9rs3cFHFz7AGzswM8
mailto:abutters@sdcoe.net


EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 
Calendar of Events 

2025-2026 
 

Link back to our website. 
 

Link to the Sign Up Sheet 
 

Link here for Info on Graduate Learning Credits 
 
 

September 2025 October 2025 November 2025 

Share Your Story: Lead the Message 
Thurs. Sept. 18, from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Ed Tech for Littles: Classroom Tech 
Mon. Sept. 22, from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Parent Series - AI & Deepfakes: What Are 
They?  
Tues. Sept. 23, from 4 to 5 p.m.  
 
Back2Basics: Google Drive and Doc 
Wed. Sept. 24 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Accessibility: Unlocking Accessibility 
with UDL 
Thurs. Sept. 25, from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
 

Experience, Create, Facilitate 
Accessibility - 3D Printing 
Thurs. Oct. 2 (Day 1) 
Fri. Oct. 3 (Day 2) 
from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.  
 
Curious About: Ed Code and Ed Tech 
Tues. Oct. 21 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Experience, Create, Facilitate 
Ed Tech for Littles: 1st Grade Coding 
Mon. Oct. 27 (Day 1) 
Tues. Oct. 28  (Day 2) 
From 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. 
 
Parent Series: Online Scams & Info 
Security: What Families Need to Know  
Tues. Oct. 28 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Back2Basics: Sheets and Forms 
Wed. Oct. 29 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Gamification: Escape Rooms 
Thurs. Oct. 30 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 

Parent Series: When Gaming Takes Over 
Mon. Nov. 3, from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Curious About: Repair Culture and Reverse 
Engineering 
Tues. Nov. 4 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Gamification: Gamified Classrooms 
Thurs. Nov. 6 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Back2Basics: Classroom 
Wed, November 12, from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Parent Series: Technology Addiction 
Tues. Nov. 18 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Sharing Your Story: Marketing Your School 
with Purpose  
Thurs. Nov. 20 from 4 to 5 p.m. 

​
We gratefully acknowledge the contributions of our supporting sponsors: 

​
 
 
 
 
 
 

​ snorkl 
 

December 2025 January 2026 February 2026 
Parent Series: The Dark Side of Tech 
Tues. Dec. 2 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Experience, Create, Facilitate: Escape 
Rooms 
Thurs. Dec. 4 (Day 1) 
Fri. Dec. 5 (Day 2) 
from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. 
 
3D Printing and Design Thinking 
Tues. Dec. 9 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Experience, Create, Facilitate: Design 
Thinking with Minecraft- HighTech, 
LowTech, and NoTech 
Thurs. Dec. 11 (Day 1) 
Fri. Dec. 12 (Day 2) 
from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 

Curious About: Info Pollution, Fact 
Checking and Triangulation 
Tues. Jan. 13 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Accessibility: Using Tools You Have 
Thurs. Jan.15 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Sharing Your Story: Using Data to Tell 
the Truth with Impact  
Thurs. Jan. 22 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Ed Tech for Littles: AME for TK-2  
Mon. Jan. 26 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Parent Series: Understanding Cyber 
Envy 
Tues. Jan. 27 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Experience, Create, Facilitate: 
Gamification 
Thurs. Jan. 29 (Day 1) 
Fri. Jan. 30 (Day 2) 
from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.  
 

AI Series: App Slam 
Tues. Feb. 3 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Experience, Create, Facilitate: Drones 
Thurs. Feb. 5 (Day 1) 
Fri. Feb. 6 (Day 2) 
from 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.  
 
Socratic Seminar: Using Technology & 
Research to Deepen Discussion  
Wed. Feb. 11 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Back2Basics: Presentations 
Wed. Feb. 18 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Gamification: Genially and Other Tech 
Thurs. Feb. 19 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Curious About: Design Models 
Tues. Feb. 24 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Sharing Your Story: Visual Storytelling with 
Adobe & Canva 
Thurs. Feb. 26 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 

 

http://www.sdcoe.net/edtech
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EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 
Calendar of Events 

2025-2026 
 

March 2026 April 2026 May 2026 

Accessibility: Accessible Content 
Creation 
Thurs. March 5 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Parent Series: Info Security & Passwords 
Tuesday, March 10 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
AI Series: Smart Tech, Dull Minds? How 
to avoid a race to mediocrity 
Thurs. March 12 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Back2Basics: Productivity 
Wed. March 18 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Sharing Your Story: Building Trust by 
Planning Meaningful Online Parent 
Meetings 
Thurs. March 19 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 

AI Productivity - What's New for 
Classroom Educators? 
Tues. April 7 from 4 to 5 p.m.  
 
Accessibility: AI, Apps and Extensions 
Thurs. April 9 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Parent Series: Popular Apps: What Are 
They and Should Your Child Use Them 
Wed. April 15 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Avoiding the Summer Slide 
Tues. April 21 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
 
Sharing Your Story: Listening, Leading 
Learning: Planning Advisory Groups 
That Build Belonging and Shared 
Solutions  
Thurs. April 30 from 4 to 5 p.m. 
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